
School Term Dates 
In addition to the closures below, schools can also close for up to five days per 
academic year for teacher training. Schools will confirm closure dates to all 
parents and carers via their usual communication channels. Known arrangements 
are also available on our website at www.caerphilly.gov.uk/schools.  

Autumn Term 2016   

Term starts Thursday 1 September 2016 

Half term starts Monday 24 October 2016 

Half term ends Friday 28 October 2016 

Term ends Friday 16 December 2016 

Spring Term 2017   

Term starts Tuesday 3 January 2017 

Half term starts Monday 20 February 2017 

Half term ends Friday 24 February 2017 

Term ends Friday 7 April 2017 

Summer Term 2017   

Term starts Monday 24 April 2017 

Closed for May Day Bank Holiday Monday 1 May 2017 

Half term starts Monday 29 May 2017 

Half term ends Friday 2 June 2017 

Term ends Friday 21 July 2017 

Autumn Term 2017   

Term starts Monday 4 September 2017 

Half term starts Monday 30 October 2017 

Half term ends Friday 3 November 2017 

Term ends Friday 22 December 2017 

Spring Term 2018   

Term starts Monday  8 January 2018 

Half term starts Monday 19 February 2018 

Half term ends Friday 23 February 2018 

Term ends Thursday 29 March 2018 

Summer Term 2018   

http://www.caerphilly.gov.uk/schools


Term starts Monday 16 April 2018 

Closed for May Day Bank Holiday Monday 7 May 2018 

Half term starts Monday 28 May 2018 

Half term ends Friday 1 June 2018 

Term ends Tuesday 24 July 2018 
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